
Arriva Yorkshire Timetable Commences 21 July 2024

Selby - Cawood - Stillingfleet - Naburn - York 42
Includes services from Selby College

Mondays to Fridays Sch SH
42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Selby College (Triangle) 16:40
Selby Bus Station [4] Arr 16:45
Selby Bus Station [4] Dep 06:35 07:35 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 16:50 16:50 18:00
Charles Street, Coultish Centre 06:44 07:45 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:00 17:00 18:09
Wistow Chapel 06:51 07:53 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:08 17:08 18:16
Cawood Castle Gatehouse 06:58 08:01 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 17:16 17:16 18:23
Kelfield, Main Street 07:03 08:06 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 17:21 17:21 18:28
Stillingfleet Village Hall 07:10 08:13 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 17:28 17:28 18:35
Naburn, Front Street 07:18 08:21 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 17:36 17:36 18:43
Naburn Ln/Designer Outlet 07:22 08:25 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:40 17:40 18:47
York, Piccadilly 07:35 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 17:55 17:55 19:00

Saturdays
42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

Selby Bus Station [4] 07:45 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 16:50 18:00 20:00 22:00
Charles Street, Coultish Centre 07:54 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:00 18:09 20:07 22:07
Wistow Chapel 08:01 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:08 18:16 20:13 22:13
Cawood Castle Gatehouse 08:08 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 17:16 18:23 20:19 22:19
Kelfield, Main Street 08:13 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 17:21 18:28 20:24 22:24
Stillingfleet Village Hall 08:20 10:13 10:18 11:13 12:13 12:18 14:18 16:18 17:28 18:35 20:31 22:31
Naburn, Front Street 08:28 10:21 10:26 11:21 12:21 12:26 14:26 16:26 17:36 18:43 20:38 22:38
Naburn Ln/Designer Outlet 08:32 10:25 10:30 11:25 12:25 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:40 18:47 20:42 22:42
York, Piccadilly 08:45 10:40 10:45 11:40 12:40 12:45 14:45 16:45 17:55 19:00 20:55 22:55



Arriva Yorkshire Timetable Commences 21 July 2024

York - Naburn - Stillingfleet - Cawood - Selby 42
Includes services to Selby College

Mondays to Fridays Sch SH
42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

York, Piccadilly 07:40 07:40 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:00 19:05
Naburn Ln/Designer Outlet 07:52 07:52 09:02 11:02 13:04 15:04 17:09 18:14 19:17
Naburn School 07:56 07:56 09:06 11:06 13:08 15:08 17:13 18:18 19:21
Stillingfleet Village Hall 08:03 08:03 09:13 11:13 13:16 15:16 17:21 18:26 19:29
Kelfield Green 08:09 08:09 09:19 11:19 13:22 15:22 17:27 18:32 19:35
Cawood Castle Gatehouse 06:11 07:11 08:16 08:16 09:26 11:26 13:28 15:28 17:33 18:38 19:41
Wistow Chapel 06:18 07:18 08:23 08:23 09:33 11:33 13:35 15:35 17:40 18:45 19:48
Selby Bus Station [2] 06:30 07:30 08:40 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:55 19:00 20:00
Selby Park St Arr 08:40
Selby Park St Dep 08:45
Selby College (Triangle) 08:50

Saturdays
42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

York, Piccadilly 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:00 19:05 21:00 23:00
Naburn Ln/Designer Outlet 09:02 11:02 13:04 15:04 17:04 18:14 19:17 21:12 23:12
Naburn School 09:06 11:06 13:08 15:08 17:08 18:18 19:21 21:16 23:16
Stillingfleet Village Hall 09:13 11:13 13:16 15:16 17:16 18:26 19:29 21:24 23:24
Kelfield Green 09:19 11:19 13:22 15:22 17:22 18:32 19:35 21:30 23:30
Cawood Castle Gatehouse 07:16 09:26 11:26 13:28 15:28 17:28 18:38 19:41 21:36 23:36
Wistow Chapel 07:23 09:33 11:33 13:35 15:35 17:35 18:45 19:48 21:43 23:43
Selby Bus Station [2] 07:40 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:00 20:00 21:55 23:55


